Tournament Date: April 3 & 4, 2009 Tournament Location: Salisbury, MD

Wrestlers Advancing to the Eastern National =~ Tournament Director: Kate Roth

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 40 Ibs 15T Nasir Wilkinson Bowie, MD
BANTAM 40 Ibs 2P Jaiden Erickson Huntington, NY
BANTAM 40 Ibs 3R Joe Couch Pasadena, MD
BANTAM 40 Ibs 4™ Anthony Vanucci Bensalem, PA
BANTAM 44 Ibs 18T Zach Spence Newark, DE
BANTAM 44 Ibs NP Jeff Gross Williamstown, NJ
BANTAM 44 Ibs 3"°  lan Maloney Fayette City, PA
BANTAM 44 bs 4™  Dillon Werth Culpeper, VA
BANTAM 48 Ibs 15T John Jones, llI Browns Mills, NJ
BANTAM 48 Ibs 2P Georgio Mazzeo Glassboro, NJ
BANTAM 48 Ibs 3" Finnegan McFadden Swedesboro, NJ
BANTAM 48 Ibs 4™  C.J. Mazzarelli Sewell, NJ
BANTAM 52 Ibs 15T John Pantazes Middletown, DE
BANTAM 52 |bs 2N Justin Bierdumpfel Mahwah, NJ
BANTAM 52 Ibs 3" Mathew Jun Chesapeake Beach, MD
BANTAM 52 |bs 4™  Shawn Bholan Huntington, NY
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T Anthony Russo Chester, NJ
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2"°  Ryan Crane Swedesboro, NJ
BANTAM 56 Ibs 3RP  Vincent Cianciotti Sewell, NJ
BANTAM 56 Ibs 4™  Carson Manville Lorton, VA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 15T A.J. Deutel Stafford, VA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 2P Gabriel Onorato Thorofare, NJ
BANTAM 60 Ibs 3RP  Brandon Dick Mullica Hill, NJ
BANTAM 60 Ibs 4™  Charles Weigle Carneys Point, NJ
BANTAM 65 Ibs 15T Andy Aldridge Richmond, VA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2" David McCullough Mullica Hill, NJ
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3" Ethan Craft Westampton, NJ
BANTAM 65 Ibs 4™ Trevor Crowley Hollywood, MD
BANTAM 73 Ibs 15T Kevin Johnson Chatsworth, NJ
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2N Drew Bowker Lumberton, NJ
BANTAM 73 Ibs 3" Tyler Walters Savage, MD
BANTAM 73 Ibs 4™ Maguire Free Laurel, DE
BANTAM 93 Ibs 15T Zachary Brown Culpeper, VA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 2P Braden Puller Sykesville, MD
BANTAM 93 Ibs 3Rp
BANTAM 93 Ibs 4™
MIDGET 50 Ibs 15T Shane Hanson Trevose, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2P Brian Stuart Waldorf, MD
MIDGET 50 Ibs 3RP  Brandon Sheffield Lincoln University, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 4™  Logan Gwin Woodbine, MD
MIDGET 54 Ibs 15T Colin Walker Townsend, DE
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2P Gabriel Dollard Westampton, NJ
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Division Weight
Class
MIDGET 54 |bs
MIDGET 54 |bs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 58 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 62 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 66 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 70 Ibs
MIDGET 75 |bs
MIDGET 75 |bs
MIDGET 75 |bs
MIDGET 75 |bs
MIDGET 80 Ibs
MIDGET 80 Ibs
MIDGET 80 Ibs
MIDGET 80 Ibs
MIDGET 85 |bs
MIDGET 85 |bs
MIDGET 85 |bs
MIDGET 85 |bs
MIDGET 93 Ibs
MIDGET 93 |bs
MIDGET 93 Ibs
MIDGET 93 |bs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
MIDGET 105 Ibs
MIDGET 134 Ibs
MIDGET 134 Ibs
MIDGET 134 Ibs
MIDGET 134 Ibs
JUNIOR 58 Ibs
JUNIOR 58 Ibs
JUNIOR 58 Ibs
JUNIOR 58 Ibs
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Place

3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Wrestlers Name

George Coleman, VI
Dante Mininno
Joe Manchio
Mason Harrington
Ray Wetzel

Levi Englman
Quinn R. Kinner
Michael Keen
Jacob Reid

Jared Corriere
Aaron Maiden
Steven J. Schwab, Jr.
Michael Labriola
Joey Perez

Brian Maiden

Phil Rogers
Aidan Murphy
Tyler Errig
Joshua McKenzie
Bryce Shields
Chase Stephens
Jared Lough
Garrett Beam
Jeremiah Hillman
Miles Moore
Jules C. Maiorano, Il
Ryan Finn

Nick Grubbs
Jason James
Sam Alsheimer
Noah Kollshman
Dalton Stevens
Christopher Conquest
Joey Jankowski
Robert Henesey
Salvador Rosales
John Urban, IV
Dustin Donner
John Holzworth, Il
Brett Peiffer
Dante Colache

Michael Sova
Luke Resnick
Joe Thomas

Daniel Plante
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City and State

Pittsgrove, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Tabernacle, NJ
Harrington, DE
Kenilworth, NJ
Fredericksburg, VA
Mullica Hill, NJ
Paulsboro, NJ
Atglen, PA
Easton, PA
Willingboro, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Easton, PA
Paulsboro, NJ
Woolwich Township, NJ
Delran, NJ
Virginia Beach, VA
Franklinville, NJ
Wall, NJ

York, PA
Coatesville, PA
Fredericksburg, VA
Glen Gardner, NJ
Smithsburg, MD
Paulsboro, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Yorktown, VA
Pedricktown, NJ
Dayton, MD
Clarksville, MD
Salem, NJ
Haddonfield, NJ
Pittsgrove, NJ
Poquoson, VA
Bensalem, PA
Monrovia, MD
Warrenton, VA
Alexandria, VA
West Deptford, NJ
Williamstown, NJ

Reisterstown, MD
Chester Springs, PA
Mount Airy, MD
Mount Airy, MD



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

Weight

Class
62 Ibs
62 lbs
62 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 lbs
74 Ibs
74 lbs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
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Place Wrestlers Name

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Ryan Resnick
Dylan James
Derek Wilson
Brandon Coughlin
Tyler (TK) Megonigal
Jacob Rendelman
Zack Trampé
Jacob Forsman
Mark McCormick
Chris Wolf
Antonio Kibler
Freddy Corradetti
Quinn Devaney
Bill Adusei-Poku
Stanley Atkinson

Kyle Bierdumpfel
Griffin Bonner
Nicholas Shields
John Gallo
Cameron Harrell
Kalen Wilson
Lorenzo Ruggiero
Colin Toggas
Bryan Ramey
Bailey J. Hicks
Hunter Dean
Kyle Wojfaszek
Zach Smith
Jason Martinak
Andre Harris
Travis Chidebe
Mason Manville
Alex Murray
Andrey Maiden
Sam Bolig
Hunter Ritter
Foster Broad
Tucker Ziegler
Andrew Maiden
Michael Smith
Evander Blue
Victor DeFrance

Robert L. Winters, Jr.

Marquelle Bennett
Jordan Wise

3

City and State

Chester Springs, PA
Robbinsville, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Owings, MD
Vienna, VA
Owings Mills, MD
Churchville, PA
Voorhees, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Westmont, NJ
Stafford, VA
Chadds Ford, PA
Baltimore, MD
Alexandria, VA
Clarksboro, NJ

Mahwah, NJ
West Deptford, NJ
York, PA
Pittsgrove, NJ
Arnold, MD
Smyrna, DE
Erial, NJ
Washington, DC
Culpeper, VA
Langley AFB, VA
Strasburg, VA
Brick, NJ
Stevensville, MD
Westmont, NJ

Huntington Station, NY

Severn, MD
Lorton, VA
Greenbrook, NJ
Willingboro, NJ
Pottstown, PA
Perryville, MD
Princeton, NJ
Myersville, MD
Willingboro, NJ
Mt. Airy, MD
Wilmington, DE
Monroeville, NJ
Stafford, VA
Newark, DE
Wagontown, PA



Division

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

Weight

Class
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
166 Ibs
166 Ibs
166 Ibs
166 Ibs
75 |bs
75 |bs
75 Ibs
75 |bs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 |bs
85 Ibs
85 |bs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 |bs
95 Ibs
95 |bs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
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Place Wrestlers Name

3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Chad Turner

Jordon Dailey
Brannon Rott

Anthony Cefolo
Ezekiel Salvo
Brent Fleetwood
Thomas Aloi

Chris Brown

Mark Johnston
Andrew Rosensweig
Tommy Stokes
Jack Mutchnik
Tony Scarfo
Michael McGeehan
Connor Maenz
Micah Hight

Neal Richards

Joe Gonzales
Curtis W. Harris, IV
Ryan O’Connor
Stanley Proctor
Ricky Perrine
Grady Orr

Grey Balasco

D.J. Mele

Lenny Bird

Nick Lizza

Daniel Sanchez
Nick Nastasi

Ed Lenkowski
Ryan Kiefer

Sean Murphy
Logan Breitenbach
Dominic Ruggiero
Cory Daniel

Layne Masser
Clinton Ferrazzo
Frank Aiello

Cole James
Michael O’Kane
Bryan Overton
Jarren Wilson

Matt Capobianco

4

City and State

Gainesville, VA

Smyrna, DE
Verona, VA

Florham Park, NJ
Upper Falls, MD
Smyrna, DE
Montclair, VA
Colora, MD
Chesapeake, VA
Towaco, NJ
Bensalem, PA
Owings Mills, MD
Milton, DE
Turnersville, NJ
Stafford, VA
Pennsville, NJ
Ettrick, VA
Norwood, PA
Stafford, VA
Langhorne, PA
Bowie, MD
Milltown, NJ
Flemington, NJ
Richboro, PA
Marlton, NJ

Belle Mead, NJ
Pine Brook, NJ
Silver Spring, MD
Marlton, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Glenolden, PA
Fredericksburg, VA
Severna Park, MD
Sicklerville, NJ
Fulton, MD
Myersville, MD
Elkton, MD
Centreville, VA
Sicklerville, NJ
Milltown, NJ
Laurel, MD
Smyrna, DE
Middletown, MD



Division

INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Weight

Class
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
136 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
175 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
220 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
93 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 lbs
110 Ibs
110 lbs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
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Place Wrestlers Name

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Dillan Berghof
Zachary Carbine
Kevin Kolb
Alvante Drummond
Frankie Varallo, Jr.
Taylor White
Charlie Banaszak
Dan States

Joey Fisco
Charles Blankenship
Archie Peterson
John Bernard
Kenneth Bradley
Robert Kelly
Bobby Frederico
Alex Pullen

Mike Lanson
Jeffrey Miller
Tommy Zheng
Michael Deel
Michael Hayes
Zack Pilkington
Anthony DiEmidio
Bill Millward
Kasey Early

Billy Reardon
Ricky Carter

Tony Giancola
John Archangelo
Evan Harkins

David Bossie
Jake Baxter
Shayduan D. Valez-Lara
D.J. Pritchett
Brandon Gibson
Mark Andecki
Dane Harlowe
Dan Tyson

Nigel McNeil
Kenneth Theobold
Kevin Johnson
Kevin Pfeffer
Travis McDowell
Christian Salera

5

City and State

Milmay, NJ
Smyrna, DE
Princeton, NJ
Lincoln, DE
Blackwood, NJ
Chesapeake, VA
Bethesda, MD
Tinton Falls, NJ
Emerson, NJ
Baltimore, MD
Mickleton, NJ
Mays Landing, NJ
Jackson, NJ
Morganville, NJ
Hammonton, NJ
Salisbury, MD
Eatontown, NJ
Swedesboro, NJ
Chesapeake, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Lusby, MD
Levittown, PA
Clayton, NJ
Richmond, VA
Waldwick, NJ
Sewell, NJ
Collingswood, NJ
Wilmington, DE
West Chester, PA

Robbinsville, NJ
Shamong, NJ
Belcamp, MD
Hampton, VA
Baltimore, MD
Felton, DE
Annandale, VA
Hawthorne, NJ
Huntington, NY
Lakehurst, NJ
Linthicum, MD
Delran, NJ
Delran, NJ
Sewell, NJ



Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State

Class
ADVANCED 125 Ibs 3 Grant Kircher Pennsville, NJ
ADVANCED 125 Ibs 4™ Matthew Bennett Georgetown, DE
ADVANCED 130 Ibs 15T Rushion Brown Frederick, MD
ADVANCED 130 Ibs 2NP Paul Bachman Deptford, NJ
ADVANCED 130 Ibs 3R Dan Cornew Mullica Hill, NJ
ADVANCED 130 Ibs 4™ Timmy Watts Townsend, DE
ADVANCED 135 Ibs 15T Ryan Garey Montgomery Village, MD
ADVANCED 135 Ibs 2VP William Switzer Severna Park, MD
ADVANCED 135 Ibs 3% Spencer Buettner Chesapeake, VA
ADVANCED 135 Ibs 4™  Tyler Hinton Baltimore, MD
ADVANCED 140 Ibs 15T Charlie Lynch Glen Burnie, MD
ADVANCED 140 Ibs 2VP Kenneth Green Harwood, MD
ADVANCED 140 Ibs 3%°  Brett Carrero Deptford, NJ
ADVANCED 140 Ibs 4™ Marquis McKnight Glen Burnie, MD
ADVANCED 145 Ibs 15T Drew Spector West Deptford, NJ
ADVANCED 145 |bs 2NP Albert West Villas, NJ
ADVANCED 145 Ibs 3 Ben Culver Trappe, MD
ADVANCED 145 |bs 4™  Tom Dalton Burlington, NJ
ADVANCED 152 Ibs 15T Declan Deveney Shamong, NJ
ADVANCED 152 Ibs 2VP Robert Schlitt Haddonfield, NJ
ADVANCED 152 Ibs 3"°  Judd Ziegler Myersville, MD
ADVANCED 152 Ibs 4™  Erie McMullan Paulsboro, NJ
ADVANCED 160 Ibs 15T Jeff McElwee Cedar Run, NJ
ADVANCED 160 Ibs 2"°  Andrew Hughes Mantua, NJ
ADVANCED 160 Ibs 3"2  Jeremy Casey Wilmington, DE
ADVANCED 160 Ibs 4™ Dylan Herrmann Myersville, MD
ADVANCED 171 Ibs 15T Dorian Spradlin Linthicum, MD
ADVANCED 171 Ibs 2"°  Damian Murberg Hillsdale, NJ
ADVANCED 171 Ibs 3"2  Mark Walters, Jr. Savage, MD
ADVANCED 171 Ibs 4™  Aaron Rowe Chesapeake, VA
ADVANCED 189 Ibs 15T K'Vaunté Smith Glen Burnie, MD
ADVANCED 189 Ibs 2"P  Dean Sullivan Franklin Lakes, NJ
ADVANCED 189 Ibs 3 Anthony Maroulis Rockville, MD
ADVANCED 189 Ibs 4™  Brandon Ballard Linthicum, MD
ADVANCED 215 Ibs 15T Wiillie Wilson Pemberton, NJ
ADVANCED 215 Ibs 2NP  Jason Carver Magnolia, DE
ADVANCED 215 Ibs 3" Matthew Payne Dover, DE
ADVANCED 215 Ibs 4™  Kyle Nerger Annandale, NJ
ADVANCED 285 Ibs 15T Wayne M. Purnell, Jr. Wilmington, DE
ADVANCED 285 Ibs 2"°  Dylan Devine Severn, MD
ADVANCED 285 Ibs 3RP Josh Hamilton Laurel, MD
ADVANCED 285 Ibs 4™  Matt Crawford Vienna, VA
ELITE 108 Ibs 15T Spencer Horseman Rhodesdale, MD
ELITE 108 Ibs 2P Brian Clinton Laurel, MD
ELITE 108 Ibs 3"°  Tanner Jennings Salisbury, MD
ELITE 108 Ibs 4™  Kaitlin Riddle Lakewood, NJ
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Division

ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Weight

Class
117 Ibs
117 Ibs
117 Ibs
117 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
215 Ibs
285 Ibs
285 Ibs
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Place Wrestlers Name

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1ST
2ND

Andrew Westfall
Brian Cavey
Kevin Hill

Barry Olsen
Parke Overmiller
Christian Trainor
Robert Potter
Brian lwuamadi
Alex Moritz
Quentin Leadbeter
Patrick Levandowski
Tyler Desper
Cody Broomall
Chad Strube
Pedro Benitez
Sean Bonner
Jason Baker
Tyese Joyner
D’Andre Bell

Evan Miles
Benjamin Wilson
Michael Bakuckas

Eric (Justin) Woodard, Il

Devon Coates
Dave Newcomer
Spencer Strube
Joseph Sheptock
Zach Cook
Raymond Schilitt
Brett Pedersen
Jeffrey Yeatman
Matt Capatelo
John Bakuckas
Scott Patrick
Nick Grinups
Nathan Cook

Pat Carey

Colin Walsh
Jared Holliday
Ryan Fox

Nick Martinez
David Jusino
Mark Capetola
Alexander Loving
Ryan Jones
Dominic Hinrichsen

7

City and State

Yorktown, VbA
Pasadena, MD
Pittsgrove, NJ
Chesapeake, VA
Rockville, MD
Villas, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Virginia Beach, VA
Riverton, NJ
Owings, MD
Clinton, NJ
Staunton, VA
Clayton, DE
Jefferson, MD
Hammonton, NJ
West Deptford, NJ
Clayton, DE
Dover, DE
Highland Park, NJ
Montclair, NJ
Ashland, VA
Hammonton, NJ
Stafford, VA
Edison, NJ
Voorhees, NJ
Frederick, MD
South Riding, VA
Middletown, DE
Haddonfield, NJ
Bordentown, NJ
Arnold, MD

Egg Harbor Township, NJ

Hammonton, NJ
Ellicott City, MD
Centreville, VA
Chesapeake, VA
Glen Burnie, MD
Turnersville, NJ
Burlington, NJ
Huntington, NY
Stafford, VA
Lakewood, NJ
Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
Glen Allen, VA
Brooklyn Park, MD
Vineland, NJ



Division Weight
Class
ELITE 285 Ibs
ELITE 285 Ibs
OPEN 125 Ibs
OPEN 125 Ibs
OPEN 125 Ibs
OPEN 125 Ibs
OPEN 135 Ibs
OPEN 135 Ibs
OPEN 135 Ibs
OPEN 135 Ibs
OPEN 142 Ibs
OPEN 142 Ibs
OPEN 142 Ibs
OPEN 142 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 150 Ibs
OPEN 158 Ibs
OPEN 158 Ibs
OPEN 158 Ibs
OPEN 158 Ibs
OPEN 167 Ibs
OPEN 167 Ibs
OPEN 167 Ibs
OPEN 167 Ibs
OPEN 177 Ibs
OPEN 177 Ibs
OPEN 177 Ibs
OPEN 177 Ibs
OPEN 190 Ibs
OPEN 190 Ibs
OPEN 190 Ibs
OPEN 190 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 215 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
OPEN 295 Ibs
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Place Wrestlers Name

3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
1 ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

Matt Hohl
Zachary Way
Patrick Hutchins
Brit Doetsch
Sam McGreevy

Greg Saumenig
Nathan Fleming
Matt Hicks
Andrew Aguilar
Tad Broomall
Orville Mosley
Ronald Mills
Cach Berghof
James Garrett
Bobby Shea
Matthew Ulrich
Robert Emmett
Darren Carrero
Scott Albrecht
Tyler White
Charlie Patten
Matthew Cathell
Marty Margolis
Josh Deel

Nick Lets
Jason Kiessling
Adam Porter
Joshua Ploof
Rodney Lee Ellis
Jamelle Jones
Chris Woodall
David Hicks
Danny Carroth
Ben Bundick
Tomas™ Ovalle
Sean Herold
Leon White
Justin Faithful
Michael Mcintyre
Robie Mears
Jacob Nale

City and State

Yardville, NJ
Columbia, NJ
Waldorf, MD
Baltimore, MD
Chesapeake City, MD

Glen Burnie, MD
Milford, DE
Annapolis, MD
Cherry Hill, NJ
Clayton, DE
Cheswold, DE
Alexandria, VA
Milmay, NJ

Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Buena, NJ
Garfield, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
Deptford, NJ
Mahwah, NJ
Thurmont, MD
Basking Ridge, NJ
Dover, DE
LaPlata, MD
Stafford, VA
Salisbury, MD
Hughesville, MD
Aston, PA
McGuire AFB, NJ
Hampton, VA
Dover, DE
Frederick, DE
Annapolis, MD
Burlington, NJ
Accomac, VA
Arlington, VA
Estell Manor, NJ
Egg Harbor Township, NJ
Severn, MD
Delmar, DE

Melfa, VA

Monroe Township, NJ



